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Product Description

Connector Type LC-SC Fiber Outer Diameter 2.0mm 3.0mm Customizable
Aramid Yarn Import Grade Class A Bend-Insensitive
Minimum Core Bend Radius 7.5mm Patch Cord Minimum Bend Radius 20/10D (Dynamic / Static)
Multimode Attenuation @ 850 nm 0.30d B/KM Single-mode Attenuation @ 1310 nm, 0.36d B/KM
Multimode Attenuation @ 1300 nm 1.0dB/KM Single-mode Attenuation @ 1550 nm 0.22dB/KM
Connector Durability =1000:% Operating Temperature -20~70°C (-4~158°F)
RoHS Compliance YD/T1258.2-2009

Compliant

Applicable Standards

Fiber end-to-end subsystem connections in
industrial parks and public areas.

LC to SC 10G Multimode OM3 Fibe
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LC-SCSINGLE-MODE AND MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD
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ensure low insertion loss.
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Build a stable and high-speed network between
fiber devices in data centers

LC to SC Single-mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

LC to SC 10G Multimode OM4 Fibe
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Ordering Information

Product Name Type Length|Fiber Countf  Color Code Fiber Grade l\‘lljggelz(reigl avelength InsLecl)’;ISon R?_E:;n
single-fiber 6935089132080 1310
Single-mode Yellow / =50dB
LC-SC 3 Duplex 6935089167174 1550nm
Fiber Patch Cable[T0G Multimodd meters Grade A LSZH <0.2dB
oM3 Duplex | SkyBlue | 6935089132158 850/ < 20ds
1o¢ M(;ll\lllttl"mOde Duplex | Magenta | 6935089128151 1300nm

M Our company supports SC LC FC and ST connector types,Customizable fiber patch cable lengths for single-mode multimode and 10G OM3

OM4 OMS fibers = Custom products are shipped within 24 to 48 hours.
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